
Pico de Gallo Chicken Quesadilla 4 100

4 500

3 300

3 300

3 900

Chile con Carne Quesadilla with Matsoni Sauce

Roasted Eggplant with Tomatoes
and Brynza Cheese

Sweet Potato Fries Served with Truffle Oil, Parmesan 
Cheese and Mango Sauce 

Cauliflower Steak with Caramelized 
Carrot Sauce

Hot Starters

3 900Buffalo Wings served with Potatoes

3 500Chicken Katsu Sandwich

6 600Hamburger served with Truffle Fries
and Mango Sauce

Green Salad with Artichokes and Shiso Sauce 5 100

6 000

6 500

6 000

3 700

Warm Salad with Horse Meat and Ginger

Shrimp Caesar

Seafood Salad

Vegetable Salad with Homemade Brynza Cheese

Salads and Starters

3 900Bruschetta with Smoked Salmon
and Halibut Caviar

Tomato Bruschetta 2 900

3 500

4 400

6 200

3 500

Tender Chicken Liver Pate

Beef and Cowberry Tartare

Spicy Salmon Seviche with Mango Sauce

BBQ Roasted Beets served with Black Currant
and Goat Cheese

6 900Burrata with Farmer's Tomatoes
and Tarragon Sauce

Horse Meat Pizza 5 650

5 100

4 000

3 000

3 000

Pear Gorgonzola and Truffle Oil Pizza

Sundried Tomatoes and Basil Margherita 

Crispy Flat Bread with Horse Meat and Leeks
in Spicy Sauce

Crispy Flat Bread with Salmon, Cream Cheese
and Furikake

Pizza / Crispy Flat Bread

4 500Chicken Mushroom Pizza with Teriyaki Sauce

Salmon and Tarragon Pesto Focaccia 7 000

2 100

2 100

2 100

Parmesan and Olive Oil Focaccia

Rosemary and Cherry Focaccia

Olive Oil Focaccia

Pistachio Raspberry Moti 2 500

2 500

3 400

3 400

3 600

Coconut Mango Moti

Napoleon Cake

Burnt Basque Cheesecake with Salted Caramel

Chocolate Fondant

Desserts

1 600Ice Cream in a Cup

2 200Ice Cream (3 scoops)

Paying by one of the premium Visa cards such as Visa Platinum, Visa Signature,
or Visa Infinite at the Parmigiano Group restaurant chain gives you a range
of exclusive privileges:

10% discount on all menus;• 

a complimentary coffee and truffle of your choice,
courtesy of Parmigiano Group’s talented pastry chef;

• 

four specialty cocktails at the Barmaglot Bar.• 

Seafood Tom Yam 6 890

3 100

4 500

4 500

3 100

Chicken Noodle Soup

Borscht with Kidney Beans

Pho Bo with Beef Carpaccio

Cream of Pumpkin Soup

Soup

Pike Patties served with Guacamole 7 950

8 100

8 800

12 900

8 850

Chimichurri Chicken with Cream Sauce

Horse Meat Steak served with Truffle
Mashed Potatoes

Beef Short Ribs served with Gratin
and Honey Mushrooms

Beef Stroganoff served
with Mashed Potatoes

Main Course

9 980Spicy Fillet of Salmon served with Pomegranate 
Sauce and Spinach

Hamburg Beef Steak served with Mashed Potatoes 
and Cheese Sauce

8 760

4 500

3 980

4 560

5 100

Chicken Udon with Thai Dressing

Chicken Chahan served with an Egg
and Thai Dressing

Beef Brisket Carbonara with Cream Sauce

Homemade Pasta Vongole with Morels

4 890Shrimp Pad Thai

5 100Shrimp Poke Bowl

10% service charge


