# Salads and Starters

Green Salad with Artichokes and Shiso Sauce	5 100
Warm Salad with Horse Meat and Ginger	6 000
Shrimp Caesar	6 500
Seafood Salad	6 000
Vegetable Salad with Homemade Brynza Cheese	3 700
Bruschetta with Smoked Salmon and Halibut Caviar	3 900
Tomato Bruschetta	2 900
Tender Chicken Liver Pate	3 500
Beef and Cowberry Tartare	4 400
Spicy Salmon Seviche with Mango Sauce	6 200
BBQ Roasted Beets served with Black Currant and Goat Cheese	3 500
Burrata with Farmer's Tomatoes and Tarragon Sauce	6 900

### Hot Starters

Pico de Gallo Chicken Quesadilla	<b>/</b> 4	100
Chile con Carne Quesadilla with Matsoni Sauce	<b>1</b> 4	500
Roasted Eggplant with Tomatoes and Brynza Cheese	3	300
Sweet Potato Fries Served with Truffle Oil, Parmesan Cheese and Mango Sauce	3	300
Cauliflower Steak with Caramelized Carrot Sauce	3	900
Buffalo Wings served with Potatoes	<b>/</b> 3	900
Chicken Katsu Sandwich	3	500
Hamburger served with Truffle Fries and Mango Sauce	6	600

# Soup

Seafood Tom Yam	<b>/</b> 6 890
Chicken Noodle Soup	3 100
Borscht with Kidney Beans	4 500
Pho Bo with Beef Carpaccio	4 500
Cream of Pumpkin Soup	3 100

### Main Course

Pike Patties served with Guacamole	<b>f</b> 7 950
Chimichurri Chicken with Cream Sauce	8 100
Horse Meat Steak served with Truffle Mashed Potatoes	8 800
Beef Short Ribs served with Gratin and Honey Mushrooms	12 900
Beef Stroganoff served with Mashed Potatoes	8 850
Spicy Fillet of Salmon served with Pomegranate Sauce and Spinach	<b>)</b> 9 980
Hamburg Beef Steak served with Mashed Potatoes and Cheese Sauce	8 760
Chicken Udon with Thai Dressing	4 500
Chicken Chahan served with an Egg and Thai Dressing	3 980
Beef Brisket Carbonara with Cream Sauce	4 560
Homemade Pasta Vongole with Morels	5 100
Shrimp Pad Thai	4 890
Shrimp Poke Bowl	<b>/</b> 5 100

10% service charge

# Pizza / Crispy Flat Bread

Horse Meat Pizza	5 650
Pear Gorgonzola and Truffle Oil Pizza	5 100
Sundried Tomatoes and Basil Margherita	<b>/</b> 4 000
Crispy Flat Bread with Horse Meat and Leeks in Spicy Sauce	3 000
Crispy Flat Bread with Salmon, Cream Cheese and Furikake	3 000
Chicken Mushroom Pizza with Teriyaki Sauce	4 500
Salmon and Tarragon Pesto Focaccia	7 000
Parmesan and Olive Oil Focaccia	2 100
Rosemary and Cherry Focaccia	2 100
Olive Oil Focaccia	2 100

### Desserts

Pistachio Raspberry Moti	2 500
Coconut Mango Moti	2 500
Napoleon Cake	3 400
Burnt Basque Cheesecake with Salted Caramel	3 400
Chocolate Fondant	3 600
Ice Cream in a Cup	1 600
Ice Cream (3 scoops)	2 200

Paying by one of the premium Visa cards such as Visa Platinum, Visa Signature, or Visa Infinite at the Parmigiano Group restaurant chain gives you a range of exclusive privileges:

- 10% discount on all menus;
- a complimentary coffee and truffle of your choice, courtesy of Parmigiano Group's talented pastry chef;
- · four specialty cocktails at the Barmaglot Bar.

